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122
103
128
121
111
173
131
126
113
153
120
109
123
169
125
170
146
138
149
164
134
175
130
141
114
163
110
107
151
135
104
112
101
174
147
117
132
105
168
160
137
116
166
177
150

Name

ZKADIAAL, ZITYPOX
AAAMOINOYAOZ, XPHETOZ
TZOPTZATOZ, EAEYOEPIOX
XANAAZ, MANATIQTHZ
NEAOZ, NIKOZ
KOYAOYMIMHZ, NIKHOOPOX
AAEIAINHZ, 2MYPOZ
IMATPAL, TEPAZIMOX
ANTQNIAAHZ, NEO®YTOZ
KOYAH, ANAPIANH
KQXTANTATOZ, ANAXTAZIO
FEQPTOMNOYAOZ, NANNHZ
BAZINATOY, ANAPIANNA
TOYAATOZ, MANATQTHX
MIMENATOZ, NQPIrox
BOATEPAZ, XPHZTOZ
KPHTIKOZ, AEYTEPHZ
NTANAZ, TTANATIQTHX
MPENTANOZ, NIKOZ
POYXQTAZ, FTEPAZIMOZ
ZIAHPOIOYAOZ, KQZTAX
AYTOYZTINOZ, XPIZTO®OPOZ
ZIAHPOTIOYAOZ, NIKOZ
MIMAKATZHZ, AHMOZOENHZ
KPHTIKOZ, MIXAAHZ
AONAZ, EYATTEAOZ
META=AZ, ZIMTYPOX
MAAITHZ, NIKOAAZ
TZIFTANOZ, XAPAANAMIOZ
TPIANTHZ, AHMHTPHZ
XAPANAMIIOYZ, MEAANI
MEZZAPHZ, TEPAXIMOX
AANYZANAPATOZ, ANAPEAZ
ZAXAZIAN, OBANEZ
KOYNAAH, AHMHTPA
OEOTOKATOZ, XPHZTOZX
ANTQNIQY, IQANNHZ

AEPE, TEPAZIMOYAA
ZMYPATOZ, APIZTEIAH
MARKUS, STRATMANN
MPINOPAL, XAPANAMIIOZ
AAE=ANAPOIOYAOZ, AEYTEPHX
NAZOZ, AHMHTPHZ
SLONETO, SANDRA
AEAATOPTAZL, MANATMQTHX

Gender AG
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A31-40
A21-30
A21-30
A51-60
A31-40
A31-40
A31-40
A11-20
A21-30
r21-30
A51-60
A41-50
31-40
A31-40
A41-50
A51-60
A41-50
A31-40
A41-50
A11-20
A21-30
A21-30
A61-70
A41-50
A31-40
A31-40
A61-70
A21-30
A41-50
A31-40
r31-40
A51-60
A11-20
A41-50
31-40
A11-20
A61-70
31-40
A11-20
A41-50
A41-50
A31-40
A11-20
r41-50
A41-50

GunTime

27:14:00
27:59:00
29:38:00
31:23:00
31:33:00
31:34:00
31:36:00
31:40:00
31:42:00
31:47:00
31:59:00
32:58:00
33:12:00
34:12:00
34:44:00
34:51:00
34:56:00
35:05:00
35:13:00
35:16:00
35:17:00
35:22:00
35:29:00
35:39:00
35:44.00
36:08:00
36:20:00
36:33:00
36:38:00
36:46:00
36:53:00
36:58:00
37:07:00
37:18:00
37:30:00
37:47:.00
37:47:00
38:17:00
39:25:00
39:30:00
39:38:00
39:53:00
40:18:00
40:20:00
40:24:00

ChipTime

27:12:00
27:57:00
29:35:00
31:20:00
31:30:00
31:31:00
31:34:00
31:34:00
31:39:00
31:45:00
31:56:00
32:55:00
33:08:00
34:09:00
34:39:00
34:46:00
34:51:00
35:04:00
35:07:00
35:10:00
35:13:00
35:18:00
35:24:00
35:35:00
35:39:00
36:03:00
36:18:00
36:27:00
36:32:00
36:41:00
36:50:00
36:53:00
37:04:00
37:12:00
37:25:00
37:39

37:42

38:13

39:20

39:24

39:29

39:49

40:15

40:14

40:18:00

pace/km

3:37
3:43
3:57
4:10
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:23
4:25
4:33
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:45
4:45
4:49
4:50
4:52
4:52
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:58
4:59
5:02
5:02
5:06
5:15
5:15
5:17
5:19
5:22
5:22
5:23
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46 40 7 127
47 41 7 102
48 42 11 144
49 43 4 162
50 44 8 161
51 45 5 176
52 46 5 108
53 47 12 145
54 7 2 124
55 1 143
56 48 9 165
57 49 6 118
58 50 6 142
59 51 13 106
60 9 3 139

61 52 11 115
62 53 12 171

63 10 1 133
64 54 14 136
65 55 7 172
66 56 8 148
67 11 2 158
68 57 8 140
69 58 7 154
70 12 2 156
71 13 3 167
72 59 9 157
73 14 1 155
74 60 15 152
75 61 10 159
76 15 3 180
77 62 11 129
78 16 2 179
79 17 3 178

Name

OPATKIAZ, XPIZTOAOYAOZ
KAMIMOYTZHZ, NANNHZ
KYPIAKATOZ, TEPAXIMOZ
ZTAMATEAATOZ, AEYTEPHX
MANAIOMOYAOZ, NIKOZ
GATTO, ALBERTO
KOKKINOZ, MANATIQTHZ
KOYPOYKAHZ, ANTONHX
MPENTANOY, MEPIZTEPA
MODRE, ISOBEL
KAPATTANNHZ, ANTONHZX
KEKATOZ, IQANNHZ
XAANIQTHEZ, ZMYPOZ
BAZINATOZ, HAIAX
MOAAAZH, ANAZTAZIA
KAPAAEAQOTAQY, MAYAOX
APBANITAKHZ, ANAPEAXZ
META=A, XAPA

META=AZ, AIONYXHZ
MAPOYAHZ, XPHZTOZXZ
BAANAOZ, XPHZTOZ
BAAXAMOY, NIKOAETA
KOZMATOZ, ANAPEAZ
METEINATOZ, AIONYZHZ
KOYIPOYKIAQOY, NENA
POYXQTA, EIPHNH
KYPITZHZ, MANATIQTHZ
NOPETZATQY, XAPA
MPENTANOZ, XAPHZ
BAAZAMOZ, OIAINTOX
VOLPIN, ANNA
FPHIOPOIMNOYAOZ, ®0IBOX
GATTO, MADALENA
GREGGIO, GEORGIA

Gender AG
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A21-30
A11-20
A41-50
A61-70
A11-20
A51-60
A61-70
A41-50
r41-50
'51-60
A11-20
A61-70
A51-60
A41-50
r41-50
A31-40
A31-40
M1-20
A41-50
A51-60
A21-30
r21-30
A51-60
A61-70
51-60
r21-30
A51-60
r61-70
A41-50
A11-20
51-60
A11-20
M1-20
M1-20

GunTime

40:37:00
40:43:00
41:08:00
41:20:00
41:50:00
41:53:00
42:44:00
43:44:00
44:09:00
44:12:00
44:59:00
47:21:00
47:41:00
48:01:00
48:34:00
48:41:00
48:49:00
49:33:00
49:33:00
49:42:00
49:49:00
49:49:00
51:00:00
51:43:00
51:50:00
53:30:00
54:35:00
55:49:00
55:49:00
56:11:00
56:27:00
58:18:00
59:48:00
59:48:00

ChipTime

40:34
40:40
41:00
41:12
41:46
41:46
42:41
43:39
44:01:00
44.04
44:57
47:18:00
47:37:00
47:52:00
48:29
48:38
48:45:00
49:26:00
49:26:00
49:40:00
49:41:00
49:41:00
50:54:00
51:34:00
51:43:00
53:25:00
54:25:00
55:40:00
55:41:00
56:03:00
56:20:00
58:09:00
59:41:00
59:41:00

pace/km

05:24
05:25
05:28
05:30
05:34
05:34
05:41
05:49
5:53
5:53
5:59
6:18
6:21
6:24
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:47
6:53
6:54
7:07
7:16
7:26
7:26
7:29
7:31
7:46
7:58
7:58



